Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Number: 1

. Last 5 digitof registration number: 1
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

WELKIN IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencemen of CIRP; 14-07-2022; List of Cbedltors as on: 12-10-2022; Name of IP; RAJENDRA KISHANRAO JOSH]I; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

130793837

130793837

71.30

130793837

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

5801066

5751066

3.14

5751066

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

2273138

2273138

1.24

2273138

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

43623179

36362524

19.82

36362524

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

8254994

190746214

8254994

183435559

4.50

8254994

183435559

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/15111
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-02-21 22:55:58-d902a3e3c8afe161f3813ba74d6b5c83.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-02-21 20:57:16-eb9d9e54591b14348d6ac6e262ed6397.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-02-21 22:55:58-3155b44c05f2f3d1f582f102f8b61129.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-02-21-205540-y97uf-2023-02-21 20:55:40-4c94dee612a383072a5067c153b5a923.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-02-21 22:55:58-a454e610283195752546c4b45032f072.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

