Name of the Corporate Debtor: WELKIN IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP; 14-07-2022; List of Creditors as on: 12-10-2022; Name of IP: RAJENDRA KISHANRAO JOSHI; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 14020

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)					0.00				NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	130793837	2	130793837	71.30			130793837	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	8	5801066	8	5751066	3.14			5751066	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	2273138	2	2273138	1.24			2273138	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	7	43623179	7	36362524	19.82			36362524	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	2	8254994	2	8254994	4.50			8254994	Annexure 9
Total		21	190746214	21	183435559	100.00			183435559	